
Date of 
Receipt

Amount Claimed Date of 
admissio 
n/updati on

Amount of claim 
admitted (Rs.)

1 Employees State Insurance corporation Government operation crediter 24.05.2023            68,26,910 06.07.2023            15,38,453  major amount claimed is related to year 2018 onwards when company was operating, therefore sought information  

2
Commercial Tax Department (VAT) 
NOIDA

Government operation crediter 05.09.2023       35,87,09,027 15.09.2023        35,14,48,384  -  revised claim dated 05.09.2023 submitted.  

1 Total               36,55,35,937               35,29,86,837                                       -                               -   

Nature of Claim  Under 
Verification 

ContingentAmount of Claim
received

Name of the Corporate Debtor:M/s M/s Harig Crankshafts Limited ; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 31.03.2023; List of Creditors as on: 28.11.2023
Annexure-7

Summary of List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues) w.r.t. Form B
Amount of Claim
admitted

Sr. 
No.

Name of creditor Remarks


